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Class 1 - Ladies & Gents Championship Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 478 397957  Crispina Z Tracy Holder Paul Barker £500.00 Y

2 489 428661  Dream Roller Paul Sims Paul Sims £350.00 Y

3 497 401042  Triple Twist Amanda Bywater Amanda Bywater £250.00 Y

4 40 384297  Shadow Iv Eve Staveley Eve Staveley £150.00 Y

5 513 391698  Uforia Jx Sarah Billington Sarah Billington £100.00 Y

6 464 410319  Merllyns Chocca Nova Amanda Carpenter Morgan Carpenter £85.00 Y

7 9 390993  Djinn Wajoutie Andrea Connor Stephen Gee £65.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,500.00

Class 2A: Scope 1.25m Open Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 4

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 40 384297  Shadow Iv Eve Staveley Eve Staveley £150.00 Y

2 480 423900  Strides Maureen Kathleen Fellows Paul Barker £100.00 Y

3 410 407471 Freule Tn Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £75.00 Y

4 478 397957  Crispina Z 97395  Tracy Holder Paul Barker £55.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £380.00

Class 2C: Scope 1.25m Open Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 410 407471  Freule Tn Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £400.00 Y

2 388 391212  Oaken Gracie John Brindley Paul Sims £230.00 Y

3 26 366844  Dancer Ii Claire West Claire West £200.00 Y

4 40 384297  Shadow Iv Eve Staveley Eve Staveley £150.00 Y

5 31 386932  Bella Xiv Victoria Edwards Victoria Edwards £100.00 Y

6 95 381853  Carla Ii Emma Young Francesca Young £50.00 Y

7 120 383200  Britannicus Jennifer Thompson Jennifer Thompson £35.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,165.00



Class 3A: Marnic Groundworks Under 23 Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 76 375555  Dungimmon Sunrise Holly Coles Robert Skyrme £100.00 Y

2 401 398570  Ultravox Ii Nicola Jamison Madison Jamison £70.00 Y

3 104 417437  Eau Claire V Victoria Wallace Grace Wallace £55.00 Y

4 434 394219  Don-kilia Katie Vernon Katie Vernon £45.00 Y

5 402 405219  At First D'authuit Nicola Jamison Madison Jamison £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £300.00

Class 3C: Marnic Groundworks Under 23 Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 401 398570 Ultravox Ii Nicola Jamison Madison Jamison £400.00 Y

2 464 410319  Merllyns Chocca Nova Amanda Carpenter Morgan Carpenter £230.00 Y

3 104 417437  Eau Claire V Victoria Wallace Grace Wallace £200.00 Y

4 76 375555  Dungimmon Sunrise Holly Coles Robert Skyrme £150.00

5 488 407512  Enesco Lorna Madden Lorna Madden £100.00

6 476 361188  Tinkas Tyson Susan Carpenter Morgan Carpenter £55.00

7 434 394219  Don-kilia Katie Vernon Katie Vernon £35.00

8 435 392635  Badermus Pp Linda Billington Liam Fitzgerald £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,205.00



Class 4A: Graham Heath Equestrian Under 16s Championship Preliminary Round 1 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 463 406675  Merllyns Chacco B Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £125.00 Y

2 450 427124  Zelander Claire Regnier Ellie Burrell-squibb £70.00 Y

3 109 411233  Cindy Vi Clare Weightman Alice Weightman £65.00 Y

4 95 381853  Carla Ii Emma Young Francesca Young £45.00 Y

5 253 425938  Morginto Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £40.00 Y

6 449 364895  Zaronda Ii Patricia Squibb Ellie Burrell-squibb £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £375.00

Class 4B: Graham Heath Equestrian Under 16s Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 463 406675  Merllyns Chacco B Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £125.00 Y

2 453 430619  Jordan Girl Z Claire Regnier Ellie Burrell-squibb £70.00 Y

3 109 411233  Cindy Vi Clare Weightman Alice Weightman £65.00 Y

4 148 400102  Zilanto Claire Attwood Alex Attwood £45.00 Y

5 165 378099  Soley Britannia Lesa Otter Harriet Otter £40.00 Y

6 253 425938  Morginto Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £375.00

Class 4C: Graham Heath Equestrian Under 16s Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 249 385582  Da Vinci V Diana Cornish Elsi Jacques £400.00 Y

2 109 411233  Cindy Vi Clare Weightman Alice Weightman £230.00 Y

3 463 406675  Merllyns Chacco B Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £200.00 Y

4 250 400950  Sir Nunn Diamond Lad John Nunn Elsi Jacques £150.00 Y

5 148 400102  Zilanto Claire Attwood Alex Attwood £100.00 Y

6 449 364895  Zaronda Ii Patricia Squibb Ellie Burrell-squibb £50.00

7 462 401013  Jordanta Van De Eyckenhoeve Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £35.00

8 397 407185  Mercedes Mulrine Catriona Mulrine Jennifer Billington £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00



Class 5A: Scope 1.15m Open Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 390 342380  Fools Business Emma Sargeant Katie Shaw £200.00 Y

2 410 407471  Freule Tn Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £130.00 Y

3 411 398521  Code Breaker Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £100.00 Y

4 491 418547  Casquetta Sn Martha Newall Martha Newall £50.00 Y

5 66 381712  Jjs Impressive Natasha Hewitt Jessica Hewitt £30.00 Y

6 453 430619  Jordan Girl Z Claire Regnier Ellie Burrell-squibb £30.00 Y

7 100 410393  Valtaire Valerie Cox Sinead Cox £30.00 Y

8 77 396231  The Silver Touch Jackie Skyrme Robert Skyrme £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00

Class 5B: Scope 1.15m Open Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 410 407471  Freule Tn Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £200.00 Y

2 66 381712  Jjs Impressive Natasha Hewitt 117066  Jessica Hewitt £130.00 Y

3 29 385924  Helms Rossio Julia Helm 71147  Julia Helm £100.00 Y

4 411 398521  Code Breaker Kim Barzilay 63910 Emma- Jo Slater £50.00 Y

5 414 423618  Bon Amego Jassy Pyke 48450  Jassy Pyke £30.00 Y

6 391 411205  Billy Euro Mine Pauline Woodward 22409  Philip Morris £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £540.00

Class 5C: Scope 1.15m Open Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 410 407471  Freule Tn 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £400.00 Y
2 29 385924  Helms Rossio 71147  Julia Helm 71147  Julia Helm £230.00 Y
3 419 421668  Seapatrick Dougaleena 82241  Kerry Grimster 135664  Alice Codd £200.00 Y
4 101 427291  Cando 6 131530  Valerie Cox 137681  Sinead Cox £150.00 Y
5 88 387477  Bekade Iii 125485  Andrew Wright 128083  Alyssa Wright £100.00 Y
6 66 381712  Jjs Impressive 115163  Natasha Hewitt 117066  Jessica Hewitt £50.00
7 249 385582  Da Vinci V 56680  Diana Cornish 154386  Elsi Jacques £35.00
8 100 410393  Valtaire 131530  Valerie Cox 137681  Sinead Cox £35.00
Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00



Class 6A: Scope 1.105m Open Championship- Preliminary round 1 Places 9

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 66 381712  Jjs Impressive Natasha Hewitt Jessica Hewitt £200.00 Y
2 411 398521  Code Breaker Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £130.00 Y
3 98 426575  Sanau Hugo Olivia Dawson Olivia Dawson £100.00 Y
4 412 424568  Kimba Castello Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £50.00 Y
5 100 410393  Valtaire Valerie Cox Sinead Cox £30.00 Y
6 71 410852  Scarthill Captain Emily Morris Emily Morris £30.00 Y
7 413 427012 Calcourt Ruby Charlotte Steel Emma- Jo Slater £30.00 Y
8 415 404900  Wood Field Clover Jassy Pyke Jassy Pyke £30.00 Y
9 73 369411  Casablanca Helena Amy Jones Amy Jones £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £630.00

Class 6B: Scope 1.05m Open Championship - Preliminary Round 2 Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 71 410852  Scarthill Captain Emily Morris Emily Morris £200.00 Y
2 411 398521  Code Breaker Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £130.00 Y
3 415 404900  Wood Field Clover Jassy Pyke Jassy Pyke £100.00 Y
4 419 421668  Seapatrick Dougaleena Kerry Grimster Alice Codd £50.00 Y
5 420 379832  Bombastic Ii Ruth Hahn Isobel Codd £30.00 Y
6 45 417173  The Captains Jewel Erica Daniels Erica Daniels £30.00 Y
7 412 424568  Kimba Castello Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £30.00 Y
8 17 403712  Melodie Fureen Kim Webster Kim Webster £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00

Class 6C: Scope 1.05m Open Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 411 398521  Code Breaker Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £400.00 Y
2 415 404900  Wood Field Clover Jassy Pyke Jassy Pyke £230.00 Y
3 66 381712  Jjs Impressive Natasha Hewitt Jessica Hewitt £200.00 Y
4 100 410393  Valtaire Valerie Cox Sinead Cox £150.00 Y
5 412 424568  Kimba Castello Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £100.00 Y
6 207 400044  Go Spirit Jayne Mcdonald Hannah Mcdonald £50.00 Y
7 29 385924  Helms Rossio Julia Helm Julia Helm £35.00 Y
8 420 379832  Bombastic Ii Ruth Hahn Isobel Codd £35.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00

Class 6D: Scope 1.05m Consolation Places 1
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 135 394513  Billy Savoy 55894 Karen Jefferies 144352  Phoebe Jefferies £50.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £50.00



Class 7A: Scope 1m Novice Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 412 424568  Kimba Castello Kim Barzilay Emma- Jo Slater £200.00 Y

2 67 385221  Miss Silver Dollar Devon Grimes Devon Grimes £130.00 Y

3 98 426575  Sanau Hugo Olivia Dawson Olivia Dawson £100.00 Y
4 72 423939  Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £50.00 Y

5 272 421580  Shady Bay Ii Amelia Cox Lydia Christopher £30.00 Y

6 413 427012  Calcourt Ruby Charlotte Steel Emma- Jo Slater £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £540.00

Class 7B: Scope 1m Novice Championship - Prelimianry round 2 on 23/08/2019 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 412 424568  Kimba Castello 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £200.00 Y

2 428 422645  Alchemy Histronix 117572  Deborah Bateson 107602  Samantha Poole £130.00 Y

3 413 427012  Calcourt Ruby 12363  Charlotte Steel 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £100.00 Y

4 49 419053  Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 97535  Anneli Larsson 97535  Anneli Larsson £50.00 Y

5 106 412992  Rich Lady K 138291  Caroline Brownbill 138292  Stephanie Brownbill £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £510.00

Class 7C: Scope 1m Novice Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 412 424568  Kimba Castello 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £400.00 Y

2 413 427012  Calcourt Ruby 12363  Charlotte Steel 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £230.00 Y

3 428 422645  Alchemy Histronix 117572  Deborah Bateson 107602  Samantha Poole £200.00 Y

4 42 417649  Jubilee Jack Iii 90485  Emma Tideswell 90485  Emma Tideswell £150.00 Y

5 155 427668  Never Ending Story 145566  Annabel Windsor 145566  Annabel Windsor £75.00 Y

5 356 423649  Ferdi Vi 162524  Grace Hughes 162524  Grace Hughes £75.00 Y

7 49 419053  Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla 97535  Anneli Larsson 97535  Anneli Larsson £35.00 Y

8 72 423939  Bean Cruising 118498  Emily Morris 118498  Emily Morris £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00



Class 8A: Scope 95cms Open Championship- Preliminary  Round 1 Places 11
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 72 423939  Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £200.00 Y
2 73 369411  Casablanca Helena Amy Jones Amy Jones £130.00 Y
3 440 423100  Fleur E D Jade Wood Danielle Brown £100.00 Y
4 36 376254  Midnight Business Hannah Patterson Hannah Patterson £50.00 Y
5 339 365216  Hello Boyo Graham Fletcher Dulcie West £30.00 Y
6 33 341180  Dj Texas Sandra Watson Jenna Watson £30.00 Y
7 46 390772  Blosje D Danielle Hughes Danielle Hughes £30.00 Y
8 426 399613  Westcoast 2nd Edition Henry Welch Henry Welch £30.00 Y
9 35 392724  Ballymoat Sandra Watson Jenna Watson £30.00 Y
10 2 421540  Auburn Elite Katherine Cumming Katherine Cumming £30.00 Y
11 420 379832  Bombastic Ii Ruth Hahn Isobel Codd £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £690.00
Class 8B: Scope 95cms Open Championship -Preliminary round 1 Places 10
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 72 423939  Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £165.00 Y
1 87 364773  Lady Royale Andrew Wright Alyssa Wright £165.00 Y
3 339 365216  Hello Boyo Graham Fletcher Dulcie West £100.00 Y
4 229 410311  Hazel Iii Anita Dailey Phoebe Dailey £50.00 Y
5 119 359748  J's Anastasia Rachel Hall Charlotte Hall £30.00 Y
6 41 384980  Nelsons Tinker Emma Tideswell Emma Tideswell £30.00 Y
7 47 400258  Sly Go Danielle Hughes Danielle Hughes £30.00 Y
8 46 390772  Blosje D Danielle Hughes Danielle Hughes £30.00 Y
9 272 421580  Shady Bay Ii Amelia Cox Lydia Christopher £30.00 Y
10 12 357778 Kiers Rumour Sharon Taylor Sharon Taylor £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £660.00

Class 8C: Scope 95cms Open Championship on 23/08/2019 Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 73 369411  Casablanca Helena 118621  Amy Jones 118621  Amy Jones £400.00 Y
2 47 400258  Sly Go 93940  Danielle Hughes 93940  Danielle Hughes £230.00 Y
3 41 384980  Nelsons Tinker 90485  Emma Tideswell 90485  Emma Tideswell £200.00 Y
4 87 364773  Lady Royale 125485  Andrew Wright 128083  Alyssa Wright £150.00 Y
5 2 421540  Auburn Elite 20245  Katherine Cumming 20245  Katherine Cumming £100.00 Y
6 6 410571  Alianna 28058  Julia Derosa 28058  Julia Derosa £50.00 Y
7 486 357950  Cunning Devil Z 78593  Vicky Wilkins 78593  Vicky Wilkins £35.00 Y
8 420 379832  Bombastic Ii 124513  Ruth Hahn 139372  Isobel Codd £35.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00

Class 8D: 95 cms Open Consolation on 23/08/2019 Places 4
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 64 405347  In The Limelight Iii 114347  Ellie Bates 114347 Ellie Bates £50.00 Y
2 34 352838  Utopia Iv 108958  Sandra Watson 82949  Jenna Watson £25.00 Y
3 255 413606  Galexy 154530  Jodie Cooke 154530  Jodie Cooke £25.00 Y
4 24 398553  Cadillac Z 64873  Sarah Jones 64873  Sarah Jones £25.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £125.00



Class 9A: Graham Heath Equestrian 85cms Debut Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 9

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 136 426314  Zipwire Phoebe Jefferies Phoebe Jefferies £100.00 Y Y
2 64 405347  In The Limelight Iii Ellie Bates Ellie Bates £60.00 Y Y
3 171 417038  Cherry Bomb Daniel Yeoman Daniel Yeoman £50.00 Y Y
4 272 421580  Shady Bay Ii Amelia Cox Lydia Christopher £30.00 Y Y
5 426 399613  Westcoast 2nd Edition Henry Welch Henry Welch £30.00 Y Y
6 72 423939  Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £30.00 Y Y
7 91 428723  Dark Callisto Lauren Roseberry Lauren Roseberry £30.00 Y Y
8 49 419053  Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla Anneli Larsson Anneli Larsson £30.00 Y Y
9 62 422661 Chevalian Bold Z Ben Cousins Ben Cousins £30.00 Y Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £390.00

Class 9B: Graham Heath Equestrian 85cms Debut -Preliminary round 2 Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 72 423939  Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £100.00 Y
2 64 405347  In The Limelight Iii Ellie Bates Ellie Bates £60.00 Y
3 426 399613  Westcoast 2nd Edition Henry Welch Henry Welch £50.00 Y
4 171 417038  Cherry Bomb Daniel Yeoman Daniel Yeoman £30.00 Y
5 48 417415  Mr Southburn Sirius Anneli Larsson Anneli Larsson £30.00 Y
6 49 419053  Miss Southburn Sarsaparilla Anneli Larsson Anneli Larsson £30.00 Y
7 91 428723  Dark Callisto Lauren Roseberry Lauren Roseberry £30.00 Y
8 44 416306  Lislee Rock Julie Page Julie Page £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £360.00

Class 9C: Graham Heath Equestrian 85cms Novice Debut Championship Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 426 399613  Westcoast 2nd Edition Henry Welch Henry Welch £250.00 Y
2 64 405347  In The Limelight Iii Ellie Bates Ellie Bates £150.00 Y
3 72 423939 Bean Cruising Emily Morris Emily Morris £125.00 Y
4 136 426314  Zipwire Phoebe Jefferies Phoebe Jefferies £70.00 Y
5 355 401955  Billyboy Himself Stuart Dean Libby Dean £50.00 Y
6 91 428723  Dark Callisto Lauren Roseberry Lauren Roseberry £35.00 Y
7 224 417855  Miss Poppy Ii Lauren Giles Charlotte Richardson £35.00 Y
8 8 429454  Jrp Kash N Kanny Toni Potts Toni Potts £35.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £750.00

Class 9D: Graham Heath Equestrian 85cms Consolation Places 3

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 336 423132  Forestland Phoebe Anna Budesha Anna Budesha £50.00 Y
2 5 427880  Tl Jezzie Tony Barker Tony Barker £25.00 Y
3 352 423259  Tecstop Talent Kieran Smith Kieran Smith £25.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £100.00



Class 10A: 1.10m /1.20m Handicap Qualifier on 23/08/2019 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 411 398521  Code Breaker 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £75.00 Y

2 410 407471  Freule Tn 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £45.00 Y

3 100 410393  Valtaire 131530  Valerie Cox 137681  Sinead Cox £40.00 Y

4 250 400950  Sir Nunn Diamond Lad 146703  John Nunn 154386  Elsi Jacques £35.00 Y

5 431 348652  Caloundra Van De Koekoek 35976  Amanda Routledge 35976  Amanda Routledge £30.00 Y

6 104 417437  Eau Claire V 138212  Victoria Wallace 138213  Grace Wallace £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £255.00

Class 11C: Scope 1.10m Open Championship Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 100 410393  Valtaire 131530  Valerie Cox 137681  Sinead Cox £200.00 Y

2 411 398521  Code Breaker 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £150.00 Y

3 154 416037  Mc Clover 145566  Annabel Windsor 145566  Annabel Windsor £100.00 Y
4 67 385221  Miss Silver Dollar 117654  Devon Grimes 117654  Devon Grimes £70.00 Y

5 517 358785  Violetta 104453  Rachel Appleyard 35976  Amanda Routledge £45.00 Y

6 431 348652  Caloundra Van De Koekoek 35976  Amanda Routledge 35976  Amanda Routledge £35.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00

Class 12C: Scope 1.20m Open Championship Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 410 407471  Freule Tn 50248  Kim Barzilay 63910  Emma- Jo Slater £200.00

2 253 425938  Morginto 154442  Danielle Piecha 154386  Elsi Jacques £150.00

3 510 413058  Leo Vii 27095  Claire Membury 27095  Claire Membury £100.00

4 249 385582  Da Vinci V 56680  Diana Cornish 154386  Elsi Jacques £70.00

5 104 417437  Eau Claire V 138212  Victoria Wallace 138213  Grace Wallace £45.00

6 7 394762  Margaret D 31232  Toni Potts 31232  Toni Potts £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00



Class 13: Scope Minor Veteran Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 415 404900  Wood Field Clover Jassy Pyke Jassy Pyke £200.00 Y

2 500 358670  Victory Ii Anna De Verteuil Anna De Verteuil £150.00 Y

3 21 351015  Master Ballykean Paulette Newman Elizabeth Lodge £100.00 Y

4 499 Bon  Bonita Anna De Verteuil Anna De Verteuil £70.00 Y

5 12 357778  Kiers Rumour Sharon Taylor Sharon Taylor £45.00 Y

6 288 379055  Fortessa Jane Jones Jane Jones £35.00 Y

7 63 404218  Wannabe Hh Heather Ellis Heather Ellis £35.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £635.00



Class 14A: eVET Dunglen 148cms Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 188 421791  Orchids Vienna Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £150.00 Y

2 398 417641  Faith X Linda Billington Jennifer Billington £80.00 Y

3 221 426648  Trevor H Iona Watkin Jones Glain Watkin Jones £75.00 Y

4 129 357994  Harry Alex Li Megan Li £40.00 Y

5 490 388977  Kiltormer Hero Amanda Francis Jones Thomas Francis-jones £35.00 Y

6 132 401327  Wheres My Colour Helen Harding Claudia Harding £35.00 Y

7 270 396776  Alenas Ennistymon Rose Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead £35.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £450.00

Class 14C: eVET Dunglen148cms Championship Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 96 405104  Carnhill Luna Rosalind Platt Francesca Young £500.00 Y

2 437 351939  Rockdee Jay Sharon Quigley Ella Quigley £350.00

3 172 394271  Sultan Du Bary Emily Fenn Henry Squibb £250.00

4 225 425122  Ohwow Paulette Newman Mia Newman £175.00

5 110 414875  Epapke Clare Weightman Alice Weightman £150.00

6 270 396776  Alenas Ennistymon Rose Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead £75.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,500.00



Class 15A: Wicks Group 1.20m Open Championship- Preliminary round 1 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 252 416536  Westward Sunshine Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £75.00 Y

2 407 370766  King Mac David Wicks Sophie Wicks £50.00 Y

3 188 421791  Orchids Vienna Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £45.00 Y

4 192 416142  Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof Z Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £30.00 Y

5 398 417641  Faith X Linda Billington Jennifer Billington £25.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £225.00

Class 15B: Wicks Group 1.20m Open Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 252 416536  Westward Sunshine Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £75.00 Y

2 248 380725  Trevoulter Ladies Man Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £50.00 Y

3 132 401327  Wheres My Colour Helen Harding Claudia Harding £45.00 Y

4 240 381738  White Hawk Flaxsen Anna White Sienna White £30.00 Y

5 406 391981  Zodianne Van De Doevenbree David Wicks Sophie Wicks £25.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £225.00

Class 15C: Wicks Group 1.20m Open Championship -Preliminary round 2 Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 248 380725  Trevoulter Ladies Man Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £400.00 Y

2 477 384667  Cisco Bay Ii Graham Heath Madison Heath £230.00 Y

3 221 426648  Trevor H Iona Watkin Jones Glain Watkin Jones £200.00 Y

4 132 401327  Wheres My Colour Helen Harding Claudia Harding £150.00 Y

5 270 396776  Alenas Ennistymon Rose Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead £100.00 Y

6 251 411797  Dapple Grey Dew Drop Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £50.00 Y

7 240 381738  White Hawk Flaxsen Anna White Sienna White £35.00

8 225 425122  Ohwow Paulette Newman Mia Newman £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £1,200.00



Class 16A: Scope 1.15m Junior Open Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 192 416142  Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof Z Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £75.00 Y Y

2 460 421796  Merllyns Mermaid Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £50.00 Y Y

3 439 410630  Clemens 43 Sharon Quigley Ella Quigley £45.00 Y Y

4 400 386724  Riversdale Sioux Linda Billington Jennifer Billington £30.00 Y Y

5 234 412074 Pocahatas Caroline Deegan Ellie Thomas £25.00 Y Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £225.00

Class 16C: Scope Junior 1.15m Open Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 172 394271  Sultan Du Bary Emily Fenn Henry Squibb £250.00 Y

2 192 416142  Nightgirl Van Het Sonnishof Z Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £145.00 Y

3 252 416536  Westward Sunshine Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £125.00 Y

4 406 391981  Zodianne Van De Doevenbree David Wicks Sophie Wicks £70.00 Y

5 251 411797  Dapple Grey Dew Drop Danielle Piecha Elsi Jacques £40.00 Y

6 174 415283  Clyde Barrows Patricia Squibb Henry Squibb £40.00 Y

7 227 403426  Ruby Trevelyan Of Lyonnesse Anne Darcis Alice Darcis £40.00 Y

8 460 421796  Merllyns Mermaid Amanda Carpenter Iwan Carpenter £40.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £750.00



Class 17A: POYS Elite Debut Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 190 429503  Lickaun Lady Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £75.00 Y

2 223 405022  Lucky To Be Katy Cook Ella Cook £45.00 Y

3 197 382652  Westcoast Express Jennifer Sponer Olivia Sponer £40.00 Y

4 114 400062  Robe Silver Lady Joanne Whitton Rachel Proudley £35.00 Y

5 416 417132  Attyrory Golden Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £30.00 Y

6 425 369877  Lissroe Melody Amanda Hill Lila Hill £30.00 Y

7 227 403426  Ruby Trevelyan Of Lyonnesse Anne Darcis Alice Darcis £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £285.00

Class 17C: POYS Elite Debut Championship on Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 241 384062  Sky Bonita 1 Anna White Sienna White £250.00

2 173 406538  Kilcurry Dawn Emily Fenn Henry Squibb £150.00

3 227 403426  Ruby Trevelyan Of Lyonnesse Anne Darcis Alice Darcis £125.00

4 223 405022  Lucky To Be Katy Cook Ella Cook £70.00

5 190 429503  Lickaun Lady Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £50.00

6 174 415283  Clyde Barrows Patricia Squibb Henry Squibb £35.00

7 515 389691  Caerddaniel Lone Star Jeffery Woodcock Megan Woodcock £35.00

8 92 410131  Tregaron Gold Stephen Cooper Elizabeth Cooper £35.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £750.00



Class 18A: Scope Junior Adventurer Championship - Preliminary Round 1 Places 3

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 416 417132  Attyrory Golden Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £75.00 Y

2 242 392169  Ultimate Fascination Kathryn Eglinton Sienna White £50.00 Y

3 296 375681  Mr Bojangles Xi Iona Watkin Jones Dafydd Watkin Jones £45.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £170.00

Class 18C: Scope Junior Adventurer Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 190 429503  Lickaun Lady Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £300.00 Y

2 442 403047  Glencroft Beal Na Blath Jeffery Woodcock Megan Woodcock £200.00 Y

3 242 392169  Ultimate Fascination Kathryn Eglinton Sienna White £150.00 Y

4 470 418331  Ilston Brave Dancer Heather Foss Darcey Foss £75.00 Y

5 416 417132  Attyrory Golden Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £50.00

6 417 428215  Conella 11 Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £45.00

7 421 417153  Maily 17 Kerry Grimster Louise Mcdonald £40.00

8 174 415283  Clyde Barrows Patricia Squibb Henry Squibb £40.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £900.00



Class 19A: PK Equestrian Junior Progressive Championship -Preliminary round 1 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 418 421179  Beach Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £75.00 Y

2 421 417153  Maily 17 Kerry Grimster Louise Mcdonald £45.00 Y

3 244 414927  Sam 003 Derien Tucker Amy Tucker £40.00 Y

4 176 423834  Happy Hero Penelope Oakey Eloise Burden £35.00 Y

5 223 405022  Lucky To Be Katy Cook Ella Cook £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £225.00

Class 19B: PK Equestrian Junior Progressive Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 5

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 176 423834  Happy Hero Penelope Oakey Eloise Burden £75.00 Y

2 424 427496  Oreo Patches Kerry Grimster Lila Hill £50.00 Y

3 145 414995  Carnaween Dawn Natalie Mitchell Niki Mitchell £45.00 Y

4 421 417153  Maily 17 Kerry Grimster Louise Mcdonald £30.00 Y

4 441 381420  Birchgrove Benny Susie Rawding Zara Rawding £30.00 Y

5 124 418970  Dunangel Gemma Stansby Elle Hart £25.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £255.00

Class 19C: PK Equestrian Pony Progressive Championship Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 176 423834  Happy Hero Penelope Oakey Eloise Burden £250.00 Y

2 157 422800  Icaris W Felicity Deakin Poppy Deakin £150.00 Y

3 424 427496  Oreo Patches Kerry Grimster Lila Hill £125.00

4 421 417153  Maily 17 Kerry Grimster Louise Mcdonald £75.00

5 418 421179  Beach Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £50.00

6 461 398700  Hilltops Darwin Emma Taylor Thalia Nuttall £40.00

7 124 418970  Dunangel Gemma Stansby Elle Hart £30.00

7 196 393176  Just Sonic Emma Palin Olivia Palin £30.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £750.00



Class 20A: Kierson 1m Bright Star Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 197 382652  Westcoast Express Jennifer Sponer Olivia Sponer £75.00 Y Y
2 209 362623  Bolenowes Sweet Melody Rachel Madden Aaliyah Madden £50.00 Y Y
3 217 402190  Gwyndyucha Ko-ko Coral Mcshane Imogen Kennedy £45.00 Y Y
4 176 423834  Happy Hero Penelope Oakey Eloise Burden £30.00 Y Y
5 425 369877  Lissroe Melody Amanda Hill Lila Hill £25.00 Y Y
6 227 403426  Ruby Trevelyan Of Lyonnesse Anne Darcis Alice Darcis £25.00 Y Y
7 245 397937  Argentinium Silver Joanne Rowe Natalie Rowe £25.00 Y Y
8 181 369962  Laraghmore Martin Amanda Hill Ella Spearing £25.00 Y Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £300.00

Class 20B: Kierson 1m Bright Star Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 7
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 245 397937  Argentinium Silver Joanne Rowe Natalie Rowe £75.00 Y
2 92 410131  Tregaron Gold Stephen Cooper Elizabeth Cooper £50.00 Y
3 494 421176  Machno Romulus John Palin Heidi Palin £45.00 Y
4 241 384062  Sky Bonita 1 Anna White Sienna White £30.00 Y
5 223 405022  Lucky To Be Katy Cook Ella Cook £25.00 Y
6 124 418970  Dunangel Gemma Stansby Elle Hart £25.00 Y
7 269 337512  Cape Clear Crystal Rose Hollinshead Charlotte Hollinshead £25.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £275.00

Class 20C: Kierson Bright Star Championship Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 197 382652  Westcoast Express 150110  Jennifer Sponer 150111  Olivia Sponer £250.00 Y
2 241 384062  Sky Bonita 1 153734  Anna White 153735  Sienna White £150.00 Y
3 425 369877  Lissroe Melody 145653  Amanda Hill 155009  Lila Hill £125.00 Y
4 181 369962  Laraghmore Martin 145653  Amanda Hill 149529  Ella Spearing £75.00 Y
5 124 418970  Dunangel 105439  Gemma Stansby 143110  Elle Hart £60.00 Y
6 223 405022  Lucky To Be 149543  Katy Cook 152608  Ella Cook £30.00
7 209 362623  Bolenowes Sweet Melody 151028  Rachel Madden 151029  Aaliyah Madden £30.00
8 92 410131  Tregaron Gold 14941  Stephen Cooper 134164  Elizabeth Cooper £30.00
Total Prize Money Awarded £750.00

Class 20D: Kierson Bright Star 1m Consolation Places 2
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 273 424024  Beachys  Legally Blonde 155604  Lynda Beach 155606  Priscilla Beach £50.00
Total Prize Money Awarded £50.00



Class 21A: Swn y Mor Novice Masters Championship -Preliminary round 1 Places 10

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 424 427496  Oreo Patches Kerry Grimster Lila Hill £75.00 Y Y
2 273 424024  Beachys Legally Blonde Lynda Beach Priscilla Beach £50.00 Y Y
3 264 382569  Poppet Rocket Emma Cross Isabelle Cross £45.00 Y Y
4 176 Happy Hero Penelope Oakey 148782  Eloise Burden £30.00 Y Y
5 291 390342  Glenwoodstud Dark Emerald Lucy Korszewski Ruby Birchenough £25.00 Y Y
6 238 418142  Cefn Sweetlife Cara Byard Bella Wild £25.00 Y Y
7 151 420374  Princess Darcy Carl Ross Shauna Ross £25.00 Y Y
8 124 418970  Dunangel Gemma Stansby Elle Hart £25.00 Y Y
9 418 421179  Beach Lady Kerry Grimster Elysia Heagren Bond £25.00 Y Y
10 404 423808  Erne Valley Oisin Clair Wilcock Leah Anderton £25.00 Y Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £350.00
Class 21B: Swn y Mor Novice Masters Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 9
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 424 427496  Oreo Patches Kerry Grimster Lila Hill £75.00
2 264 382569  Poppet Rocket Emma Cross Isabelle Cross £50.00
3 124 418970  Dunangel Gemma Stansby Elle Hart £45.00
4 291 390342  Glenwoodstud Dark Emerald Lucy Korszewski Ruby Birchenough £30.00
5 178 411580  Whitesparke Bb Isabel Timmins Ralfie Timmins £25.00 Y
6 231 428651  Jazz Man Ronnie Katharine Koscinska Ellie Koscinska £25.00 Y
7 441 381420  Birchgrove Benny Susie Rawding Zara Rawding £25.00 Y
8 153 415995  Jjs Blue Eyed Boy Jenna Guy Jasmine Guy £25.00
9 149 419820  Ballynahia Deerpark Jodie Shaw 145339  Tilly Shaw £25.00
Total Prize Money Awarded £325.00

Class 21C: Swn y Mor Novice Masters Championship Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 424 427496  Oreo Patches Kerry Grimster Lila Hill £200.00 Y
2 176 423834  Happy Hero Penelope Oakey Eloise Burden £130.00 Y
3 218 402146  Clonlara Stripe Dominique Morrissey Isabelle Morrissey £100.00 Y
4 153 415995  Jjs Blue Eyed Boy Jenna Guy Jasmine Guy £50.00 Y
5 421 417153  Maily 17 Kerry Grimster Louise Mcdonald £30.00 Y
6 273 424024  Beachys  Legally Blonde Lynda Beach Priscilla Beach £30.00 Y
7 178 411580  Whitesparke Bb Isabel Timmins Ralfie Timmins £30.00 Y
8 256 411965  Just A Jiffy Ii Jodie Cooke Amber Cooke £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00
Class 21D: Novice Masters Consolation on 23/08/2019 Places 3
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 338 425107  Bonnie Xiii Curley  Fiona Curley 161427  Gabriel Ball £50.00 Y
2 126 428869  Hazecroft Little Gem 89111  Heidi Taylor 143118  Kieran Taylor £25.00 Y
3 334 414836  Anballys Boy 150074  Peter Bell 160985  Aimee Powell-currie £25.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £100.00



Class 22A: Graham Heath Equestrian Primary Handciap Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 458 402248  Follow Jazzy Lady John Carpenter Owen Carpenter £75.00 Y
2 125 364645  Ashwey El Britaniko Heidi Taylor Kieran Taylor £50.00 Y
3 183 389906  Living The Dream Nicky Creasey Tabitha Kyle £40.00 Y
4 187 411777  Playboy Van De Zoetewei Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £20.00 Y
5 385 367174  Llettycrudd Cardi Bach Kelly Grey Mia Grey £20.00 Y
6 222 392611  Airbourne Freddie Sally Gilbertson Lucy Gilbertson £20.00 Y
7 198 414294  Forlan Jennifer Sponer Olivia Sponer £20.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £245.00

Class 22C: Graham Heath Equestrian Primary 128cms Championship Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 183 389906  Living The Dream Nicky Creasey Tabitha Kyle £150.00 Y
2 186 403699  Coreys Princess Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £100.00 Y
3 305 374691  Darth Moll Ruth Hogan Thomas Hogan £75.00 Y
4 405 406443  Camizion David Wicks Sophie Wicks £45.00 Y
5 306 414018  Little Mis Millie Ii Ruth Hogan Thomas Hogan £20.00
6 315 429009  Black Jack Iii Jade Gerkin Hollie Gerken £20.00
7 444 423593  Remote Controlled Gail Rogan Abigail Gladstone £20.00
8 260 419921  Ashurst Quicksilver Iii Gemma Stansby Ted Holt £20.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £450.00

Class 22C: Graham Heath Equestrian Primary 138cms Championship Places 8
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 184 402926  Lissduff Royal Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £150.00 Y
2 115 405300  Buttons Two Ashleigh Effard Rachel Proudley £100.00 Y
3 458 402248  Follow Jazzy Lady John Carpenter Owen Carpenter £75.00 Y
4 187 411777  Playboy Van De Zoetewei Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £45.00 Y
5 198 414294  Forlan Jennifer Sponer Olivia Sponer £20.00 Y
6 156 421037  Astral Ruben Felicity Deakin Poppy Deakin £20.00 Y
7 157 422800 Icaris W Felicity Deakin Poppy Deakin £20.00 Y
8 457 399005  Fancy A Baileys John Carpenter Owen Carpenter £20.00
Total Prize Money Awarded £450.00



Class 23A: Cats & Pipes Debut Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 14
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 313 425623  Dimples Dilema Jade Burley Hollie Gerken £75.00 Y
2 238 418142  Cefn Sweetlife Cara Byard Bella Wild £50.00 Y
3 321 410928  Just Ozzie Christopher Colclough Billy Colclough £40.00 Y
4 360 424622  Oliver Twist V1 Alison Lee Oosha Moondi £20.00 Y
5 372 426441  Mr Parkroe Sammy Penny Websell Eva Foldvari £20.00 Y
6 369 410225  Flicka Ii Lucinda Campbell Rosie Campbell £20.00 Y
7 314 425625  Killaloe Gypsy Jade Burley Hollie Gerken £20.00 Y
8 292 422425  Something About Dotty Lucy Korszewski Ruby Birchenough £20.00 Y
9 359 418110  Brookhall Craftsman Dawn Seeley Oosha Moondi £20.00 Y
10 322 429690  Dunard Hollie Christopher Colclough Billy Colclough £20.00 Y
11 353 423295  Treflan Nero Sadie Horner Emmie Horner £20.00 Y
12 279 403213  Bochym Beatrice Naomi Amos Sophia Parry £20.00 Y
13 193 420156  Parc Rob Andrew Walker Mia Clegg-ingram £20.00 Y
14 312 350449  Cappuccino Iv Sara Jones Lily Parrott £20.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £385.00

Class 23B: Cats & Pipes Debut Championship - Preliminary round 2 Places 13
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 314 425625  Killaloe Gypsy Jade Burley Hollie Gerken £75.00 Y
2 322 429690  Dunard Hollie Christopher Colclough Billy Colclough £50.00 Y
3 323 399835  Jazz Beat Jayne Snowden Mckenzie Snowden £40.00 Y
4 257 384633 Freckles Iii Jodie Cooke Chelsea Cooke £20.00 Y
5 358 323471  Glen Hill Holly Smith Rosie Smith £20.00 Y
6 151 420374  Princess Darcy Carl Ross Shauna Ross £20.00 Y
6 169 384350  Ellie Jay Lisa Eaton Phoebe Eaton £20.00 Y
8 278 389979  My Mate Murphy Natalie Parry Sophia Parry £20.00 Y
9 353 423295  Treflan Nero Sadie Horner Emmie Horner £20.00 Y
10 276 363266  Top Priority Ii Neil Martin Jack Martin £20.00 Y
11 152 427588  Chase Croft Troy Tempest Carl Ross Shauna Ross £20.00 Y
12 338 425107  Bonnie Xiii Fiona Curley Gabriel Ball £20.00 Y
13 312 350449  Cappuccino Iv Sara Jones Lily Parrott £20.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £365.00

Section continues………………………



Class 23C: Cats & Pipes 128cms Debut Championship Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 313 425623  Dimples Dilema 92024  Jade Burley 158769  Hollie Gerken £150.00 Y

2 314 425625  Killaloe Gypsy 92024  Jade Burley 158769  Hollie Gerken £100.00 Y

3 353 423295  Treflan Nero 65811  Sadie Horner 162333  Emmie Horner £75.00 Y

4 278 389979  My Mate Murphy 156133  Natalie Parry 156134  Sophia Parry £45.00 Y

5 279 403213  Bochym Beatrice 150015  Sarah Roberts 156134  Sophia Parry £20.00 Y

6 322 429690  Dunard Hollie 95848  Christopher Colclough 159529  Billy Colclough £20.00 Y

7 323 399835  Jazz Beat 87169  Jayne Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden £20.00

8 292 422425  Something About Dotty 69305  Lucy Korszewski 157221  Ruby Birchenough £20.00

Class 23C: Cats & Pipes 138cms Debut Championship Places 4
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 338 425107  Bonnie Xiii Curley  Fiona Curley 161427  Gabriel Ball £150.00 Y

2 291 390342  Glenwoodstud Dark Emerald 69305  Lucy Korszewski 157221  Ruby Birchenough £100.00 Y

3 376 418208  Spong Bob 80090  Sally Flockett 166250  Emily Flockett £75.00 Y

4 169 384350  Ellie Jay 147172  Lisa Eaton 147173  Phoebe Eaton £45.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £820.00

Class 23D: Cats & Pipes Consolation Places 5
Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 324 429919  Walters Moonlite Casino 87169  Jayne Snowden 159771  Mckenzie Snowden £50.00 Y
2 320 346734  Callaghknock Star 95848  Christopher Colclough 159529  Billy Colclough £35.00 Y
3 351 423234  Dovrich Honey Bee 160840  Nicola Bryers 162278  Jessica Bryers £25.00 Y
4 354 428670  Silver Nero 65811  Sadie Horner 162333  Emmie Horner £20.00 Y
5 267 424503  Symths Little Buddy 54202  Stacey Hancock 155217  Sammy-jo Hall £20.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £150.00



Class 24A: Scope 138cms Championship -Preliminary round 1 Places 4

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 187 411777  Playboy Van De Zoetewei Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £100.00 Y

2 115 405300  Buttons Two Ashleigh Effard Rachel Proudley £60.00 Y

3 189 426409  Mister Proper Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £50.00 Y

4 199 425631  Top Silvao Hastak Jennifer Sponer Olivia Sponer £30.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £240.00

Class 24C: Scope 138cms Championship on 23/08/2019 Places 8

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 187 411777  Playboy Van De Zoetewei 29589  Tanya Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle £300.00 Y

2 138 381543  Rochevalley Red Baron 149405  Emma Banks 144744  Paige Wright £160.00 Y

3 458 402248  Follow Jazzy Lady 18087  John Carpenter 141486  Owen Carpenter £150.00

4 189 426409  Mister Proper 29589  Tanya Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle £70.00

5 199 425631  Top Silvao Hastak 150110  Jennifer Sponer 150111  Olivia Sponer £65.00

6 457 399005  Fancy A Baileys 18087  John Carpenter 141486  Owen Carpenter £60.00
7 128 395748  Kiltormer Dan 51050  Sophie Digby 143187  Mimi Digby £50.00

8 115 405300  Buttons Two 161649  Ashleigh Effard 141266  Rachel Proudley £45.00

Total Prize Money Awarded £900.00



Class 25A: Scope 128cms Championship -Preliminary round 1 Places 3

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 183 389906  Living The Dream Nicky Creasey Tabitha Kyle £100.00 Y

2 186 403699  Coreys Princess Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £60.00 Y

3 185 403697  Borderhill William Tanya Kyle Tabitha Kyle £50.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £210.00

Class 25C: Scope 128cms Championship on 22/08/2019 Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 186 403699  Coreys Princess 29589  Tanya Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle £200.00 Y

2 310 418352  Hardwickview Yen Man 158682  Kimberley Bailey 158683  Tommy Goody £120.00

3 183 389906  Living The Dream 135452  Nicky Creasey 149697  Tabitha Kyle £100.00

4 185 403697  Borderhill William 29589  Tanya Kyle 149697  Tabitha Kyle £55.00

5 405 406443  Camizion 31677  David Wicks 150411  Sophie Wicks £45.00

6 305 374691  Darth Moll 63338  Ruth Hogan 158490  Thomas Hogan £40.00

7 444 423593  Remote Controlled 79553  Gail Rogan 149522  Abigail Gladstone £40.00

8 261 367247  Madonna 155353  Alison Mcdonald 154784  Connie Mensley
Total Prize Money Awarded £600.00



Class 26A: Martin Family & Snowden Family Tiny Tots Championship - Preliminary round 1 Places 6

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 315 429009  Black Jack Iii Jade Gerkin Hollie Gerken £70.00 Y

2 323 399835  Jazz Beat Jayne Snowden Mckenzie Snowden £45.00 Y

3 313 425623  Dimples Dilema Jade Burley Hollie Gerken £35.00 Y

4 326 414656  Bylands Music Man Natalie Calderbank Persia Calderbank £25.00 Y

5 329 380309  Dans Your Man Ruth Hogan Sophia Hogan £25.00 Y

6 358 323471  Glen Hill Holly Smith Rosie Smith £25.00 Y

Total Prize Money Awarded £225.00

Class 26C: Martin Family & Snowden Family  Tiny Tots Championship on 23/08/2019 Places 7

Place No Horse Owner Rider Prize Won Q DC
1 313 425623  Dimples Dilema 92024  Jade Burley 158769  Hollie Gerken £150.00 Y

2 315 429009  Black Jack Iii Gerkin  Jade Gerkin 158769  Hollie Gerken £80.00 Y

3 408 397003  Bubbas Delight 31677  David Wicks 157378  Abigail Wicks £75.00 Y

4 322 429690  Dunard Hollie 95848  Christopher Colclough 159529  Billy Colclough £50.00 Y

5 276 363266  Top Priority Ii 47492  Neil Martin 155913  Jack Martin £35.00 Y

6 358 323471  Glen Hill 90220  Holly Smith 162587  Rosie Smith £30.00 Y

7 326 414656  Bylands Music Man 153761  Natalie Calderbank 160248  Persia Calderbank £30.00 Y
Total Prize Money Awarded £450.00


